

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	202	2-0080	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/8/2	2022			In control:	Law, Justice, Health and Huma Committee	in Services
On agenda:					Final action	: 4/19/2022	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment	#: 16098	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Frida Hernandez-Perez, who resides in council district eight, to the King County children and youth advisory board.						
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott						
Indexes:	Appointments, Boards, Children, Executive, King County, Youth						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 16098, 2. 2022-0080 transmittal letter, 3. 2022-0080 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2022-0071 - 76 and 79-86 and 91_SR_CYAB appointments						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1			Action	Result
4/19/2022	1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council	Passed	Pass
4/5/2022	1		stice, Health Committee		Human	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
3/8/2022	1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council	Introduced and Referred	

02/16/2022

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Frida Hernandez-Perez,

who resides in council district eight, to the King County children and youth

advisory board.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Frida Hernandez-Perez, who resides in

council district eight, to the King County children and youth advisory board, for a three-year term to expire on

January 31, 2025, is hereby confirmed.